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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $40.00 $27.00 $13.00  0.05  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.05
20 SPOT Totals: $27.00 $40.00 $13.00 

5 $922.75 $67.60 $855.15  1.18  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.18
5 SPOT Totals: $67.60 $922.75 $855.15 

4 $47.00 $4.00 $43.00  0.06  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $40.50 $0.00 $40.50  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 0.11
BEST BET Totals: $4.00 $87.90 $83.90 

40 $422.80 $220.00 $202.80  0.54  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.54
BOTTOM S Totals: $220.00 $422.80 $202.80 

40 $88.40 $20.00 $68.40  0.11  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.11
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $88.40 $68.40 

2 $149.25 $65.00 $84.25  0.19  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $385.00 $185.50 $199.50  0.49  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $585.00 $274.50 $310.50  0.75  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $76.50 $14.25 $62.25  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $415.75 $197.00 $218.75  0.53  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $78.75 $13.00 $65.75  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $74.25 $83.00 ($8.75)  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $80.50 $15.00 $65.50  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $345.50 $218.75 $126.75  0.44  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $16.25 $0.00 $16.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $25.00 $4.00 $21.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1,090.00 $711.00 $379.00  1.39  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

 4.25
MEAN GR Totals: $1,781.00 $3,323.75 $1,542.75 

4 $256.50 $115.60 $140.90  0.33  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.33
MONEYBAL Totals: $115.60 $256.50 $140.90 

8 $9,019.30 $7,010.00 $2,009.30  11.54  1.00  0.11PENNY

 11.54
PENNY Totals: $7,010.00 $9,019.30 $2,009.30 

8 $4,321.15 $3,855.00 $466.15  5.53  1.00  0.06PENY

 5.53
PENY Totals: $3,855.00 $4,321.15 $466.15 

1 $185.00 $69.00 $116.00  0.24  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $884.50 $607.75 $276.75  1.13  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,657.40 $737.83 $919.57  2.12  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $632.25 $256.29 $375.96  0.81  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $164.50 $28.25 $136.25  0.21  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $177.25 $67.00 $110.25  0.23  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $31.00 $2.00 $29.00  0.04  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $27.50 $2.52 $24.98  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $23.25 $0.00 $23.25  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $68.50 $71.25 ($2.75)  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 4.94
Regular Totals: $1,841.89 $3,861.15 $2,019.26 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $105.60 $0.00 $105.60  0.14  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.14
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $105.60 $105.60 

1 $6,772.58 $5,938.31 $834.27  8.66  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $6,150.43 $3,634.08 $2,516.35  7.87  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $13,260.30 $21,568.96 ($8,308.66)  16.96  0.58  0.10SPOTLITE

4 $1,681.50 $1,043.78 $637.72  2.15  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $91.05 $50.32 $40.73  0.12  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 35.75
SPOTLITE Totals: $32,235.45 $27,955.86 ($4,279.59)

2 $179.50 $206.67 ($27.17)  0.23  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $22,612.32 $12,989.00 $9,623.32  28.92  0.79  0.23SUPERSP

4 $4,615.20 $2,891.35 $1,723.85  5.90  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $31.00 $3.00 $28.00  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.21  0.00SUPERSP

7 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 35.11
SUPERSP Totals: $16,090.02 $27,454.52 $11,364.50 

40 $329.20 $484.40 ($155.20)  0.42  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.42
TOP S Totals: $484.40 $329.20 ($155.20)

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $78,188.88 $63,751.96 $14,436.92 
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